70.00 PCs  577.00  40,390.00

3 Lighting BBT Plug -L3 Feature: KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF 

PLUG-L3, Brand: EAEOrigin: Turkey

70.00 PCs  577.00  40,390.00

Vat & AIT=

Discount %   Amt=

Net Amount=

Others Cost=

Gross Amount = 

Amount :  

0.00

0.00

121,170.00

0.00

121,170.00

Amount in word One Hundred Twenty-One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Zero Paisa Only

121,170.00

Remarks:

1. Payment: Within 30 Days After Delivery

2. Mode of Payment: By Credit in favor of CROSS WORLD LIMITED

3. Delivery: Within 3 Working Days

4. AIT: Will be deducted as per Law of The Country

5. Termination/Revision :: Dekko Group preserves the right to cancel the PO/SO at any time without prior notice